A26
46
Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2025 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E2307251043
Stainless steel manual chain hoist
Manual Chain Hoists
»	 Maximum protection against corrosive and high humidity environments.
»	 Suitable for cleanrooms and food-industry applications.

Overload protection No overload protection
Brake Automatic safety load brake with twin friction discs and pawls
Specifications
Hooks Drop-forged stainless steel hooks with latch
Load chain Stainless steel load chain
Hand chain Stainless steel hand chain
Operating temperature -10°C  -  +60°C
ATEX zone Not suitable
Load type Goods, may not be used to lift or transport people
Specifications
Article code Capacity Chain falls Load chain Hand chain Effort for max
load
Hand chain for
1m lift Net weight Extra weight
ton Øxmm Øxmm N m kg * kg/m **
DSS.0.06600500 0,500 1 6 x 18
5 x 23.7
290 28 6,7 1,6
DSS.0.06601000 1,000 1 7 x 21 305 48 8,9 2
DSS.0.06602000 2,000 1 10 x 30 310 80 15,2 3
DSS.0.06603000 3,000 2 9 x 27 345 146 21,2 4,2
DSS.0.06605000 5,000 3 10 x 30 300 220 41,8 7,4
* without load and hand chain ** per meter lifting height for load and hand chain
48Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2025 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E1205251146
Manual chain hoist dimensions